Fluorogard® aTE FilTErs
All-PTFE filters with broad chemical and temperature range
compatibility for high flow and low cost of ownership
ConTaminaTion ConTrol soluTions
Overview
Entegris Fluorogard® ATE cartridge and disposable
filters’ all-fluoropolymer construction is designed
to consistently remove particles from a wide range

B
A
Ordering Information
PW = Prewet option
0.1 μm and 0.05 μm only (prewetted with
DI water and delivered in wet environment)
K = Chemlock Key (optional)
For use with Chemlock housing only
o-ring
0 = Teflon Encapsulated Viton (TEV)
B = Teflon Encapsulated Viton Extreme ETP
C = Chemraz
K = Kalrez 4079
T = Teflon Encapsulated EPR (TEE)
length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
retention
rating
Y = 0.03 μm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
Fluorogard aTE Code 0 Cartridge
Part Number
CTF   0    E   1
Fluorogard aTE FilTErs
4  EnTEgris, inC.
Fluorogard ATE Chem-LineTM Disposable Filters
Performance Data

Fluorogard aTE FilTErs
EnTEgris, inC.  7
Ordering Information
PW = Prewet option
0.1 μm and 0.05 μm only (prewetted with DI water)
PW = Prewet option
0.1 μm and 0.05 μm only (prewetted with DI water)
Fittings
LH = L-line, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar
TH = T-line, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar
4H = T-line, 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super Type Pillar
3S = T-line, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar (90° vent offset)
4S = T-line, 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar (90° vent offset)
Fittings
 F = 3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek
 2F = 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek
 0F = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek
 4F = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek
 0W = 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flowell 60 series
 4W = 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flowell 60 series
retention
rating
Y = 0.03 μm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
retention
rating
Y = 0.03 μm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
Fluorogard aTE Chem-line i disposable Filters
Part Number
CTD   ATE
Fluorogard aTE Chem-line ii disposable Filters
Part Number
WDF   ATE
EnTEgris, inC.
Corporate Headquarters | 129 Concord Road | Billerica, MA 01821 USA